
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

26 

31 

6 

85 

96 

27 

19 

15 

77 

72 

Name 

Siekkinen Juho 

Haavisto Kari 

Sormunen A/Holappa A 

Welin Jake 

Grönthal T/Grönthal M 

Salmenautio Riku 

Nurminen K/Salovuori J 

Sundström T/Sundström R 

Mäkinen E/Isokangas M 

Ylikorpi Markus 

Class 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Make 

BMW 325i (E36) 

BMW 325i (E36) 

BMW 325i (E36) 

BMW 325i (E36) 

BMW 325i (E36) 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i (E36) 

BMW 325i (E36) 

BMW 325 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

15:12.844 

15:15.362 

15:17.018 

15:19.908 

15:24.325 

15:24.629 

15:27.713 

15:28.528 

15:38.364 

15:39.183 

Diff 

2.518 

4.174 

7.064 

11.481 

11.785 

14.869 

15.684 

25.520 

26.339 

Best Tm 

1:30.282 

1:30.581 

1:30.983 

1:30.934 

1:31.289 

1:31.350 

1:31.728 

1:31.784 

1:32.617 

1:32.602 

In Lap 

3 

8 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

8 

9 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 16.9.2023 16:42:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Turun Special Cars Oy 

Margin of Victory 

2.518 

Avg. Speed 

112,002 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.282 

Best Speed 

113,245 

Best Lap by 

26 - Siekkinen Juho 

FRC Ahvenisto 

BMW Xtreme 

BMW Xtreme kilpailu 1 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:26:09 

Ahvenisto Circuit 2,840 km 

16.9.2023 15:15 


